
 FUN FOR ALL AGES 

WARM & VIBRANT

AWE INSPIRING

ACTIVITIES

Vic Falls RatesVic Falls Rates

‘Adventure Pass 1’ $343

‘Adventure Pass 2’ $286

A sunset cruise + any two of the below:

A sunset cruise + any two of the below:

12 / 13 Minute Helicopter *

Solo Zip Line or Gorge Swing *

RECOMMENDED PACKAGES & COMBOS

FAMILY

Canopy Tour Zip Line Bike Tour

Elephant
Encounter

Game Drives
& Walks

Chobe Day
Trip

WILDLIFE

Great discounts when you book more than
one activity with us!

CULTURE

Meet the People
Village Tour

Shopping Home Hosted 
Meals

‘Safari Pass 2’

$326

$290

Vic Falls Classic

Wild Horizons Classic

Zambezi Classic

$53

$215

$245

A Chobe Day Trip + any one of the below:

A Chobe Day Trip + any one of the below:

High Wire Pass *
Night Drive

Elephant Encounter

High Wire Pass *
Night Drive

12 / 13 Minute Helicopter *

White Water Rafting *

Elephant Encounter
White Water Rafting *

Solo Zip Line or Gorge Swing *

Falls Tour * + Lunch at Lookout Café

Helicopter * + Falls Tour * + Sundowner Cruise
+ Add Lookout Lunch 

Falls Tour * + Sundowner Cruise
+ Add Lookout Lunch 

$77

$98

 Price excludes National Parks fees

Landline:
Cell:
WhatsApp:
Email:
Web:

+263 83 2842013/4
+263 712 208 074
+263 78 983 4878
res310@wildhorizons.co.zw
www.wildhorizons.co.za

Issued Dec 2024

TOURS

COMBOS

‘Safari Pass 1’

https://wildhorizons.co.za/


AIR

All activities subject to availability. Rates subject to change
All prices are US$ and per person
All prices exclude National Parks / Visa Fees / Zambia Transfers
     Seasonal Availability - dependent on river level
     Green Season:  6 Jan - high water close date, 1-15 Dec
     High Season:  1 Jan - 5 Jan, 1 July - 30 Nov, 16 - 31 Dec, 
     dependent on river levels

ADRENALIN

SAFARI

RIVER

TOURS

ACTIVITIES

White Water Rafting

Tandem Gorge Swing

Tandem Zip Line

Canopy Tour

Rafting & Gorge Swing

Gorge Swing

Zip Line

Flying Fox

Highwire Pass

Full Day Chobe Trip

Elephant Encounter

Elephant Art

Game Drive

Night Drive or Bush Dinner

Horse Back Safari

Safari & Lunch/Snacks

(a.m. or p.m.)
Zambezi N.P.
Pvt Reserve

Private Game Reserve

Novice / Experienced
Zambezi N.P.

US$ Park Fees

$139

$110

$166

$88

$133

$56

$67

$171

$226

$190

$139

$174

$71
$128

$174

$135

$10

$3

$3 p.p. 

$3 p.p. 

$3

$3

$3

$3

$13

$25

$20

$20

$15
$5

US$ Park Fees

$25

$30

$6 

$6

$15012/13min Helicopter Flight 

25min Helicopter Flight

12/15min Microlight Flight

Sundowner Cruise

Luxury Zambezi Royal Cruise

Dinner Cruise

Bamba Tram - Sunrise Run

Tour of Victoria Falls

Vic Falls Bike Tour

Meet the People Village Tour

Home Hosted Lunch

Boma Dinner -

Landline:
Cell:
WhatsApp:
Email:
Web:

+263 83 2842013/4
+263 712 208 074
+263 78 983 4878
res310@wildhorizons.co.zw
www.wildhorizons.co.za

LIMITED AVAILABILITY
Book with Wild Horizons or your hotel tours desk

Issued Dec 2024

(Zambia)

25/30min Microlight Flight (Zambia)

including Transfers

Including Transfers

$284

$190

$380

$52

$84

$95

$10

$10

$10

$26

$74

$49

$35

$87

$59

$50

Zambezi Royal Cruise $84

Elephant Encounter $139

Tandem
Gorge Swing
$166

Rafting $139 

$5

$20

Livingstone Island Breakfast Green

Livingstone Island Breakfast High $110

$105 $25

$25

Livingstone Island Lunch High

Livingstone Island High Tea Green

$175

$150

$25

$25

Livingstone Island High Tea High $160 $25

(Zambia)

Livingstone Island Lunch Green $165 $25
(Zambia)

(Zambia)

(Zambia)

(Zambia)

(Zambia)


